
APPEALS BENEFITS & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CONT'D

1.  Rebecca Prosser, Chair (20) rprosser@utk.edu 7.  Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu

2.  Monica Black (19) mblack9@utk.edu 8.  Stephanie Madison (alt.) smadiso2@utk.edu

3.  Stan Bowie (18) sbowie@utk.edu 9.  Laura Miller (18) lmille41@utk.edu

4.  Michelle Cosby (20) mcosby2@utk.edu 10. Reza Seddighi (20) mrsed@utk.edu

5.  Harry Dahms (18) hdahms@utk.edu 11. Pedro Tomás (20) ptomas@utk.edu

6.  Millie Gimmel (18) mgimmel@utk.edu

7.  Silke Hecht (19) shecht@utk.edu BUDGET & PLANNING

8.  Jackie Johnson (20) jjohnson@utsi.edu 1.  Lou Gross, Chair (18) lgross@utk.edu

9.  Madhu Madhukar (20) mmadhuka@utk.edu 2.  Joe Bailey (20) jbaile29@utk.edu

10. Frank Martin (18) fmartin2@utk.edu 3.  Ken Baker (18) kbaker5@utk.edu

11. John Orme (19) jorme@utk.edu 4.  Chris Cimino (ex officio ) cimino@utk.edu

12. Arthur Ruggles (18) aruggles@utk.edu 5.  Sarah Eldridge (20) seldrid2@utk.edu

13. Avigail Sachs (alt.) avigail.sachs@utk.edu 6.  Jennifer Franklin (18) jfrank12@utk.edu

14. Margarita Velandia (18) mvelandi@utk.edu 7.  Nick Geidner (20) ngeidner@utk.edu

15. TBD 8.  Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu

16. TBD 9.  Tomás Martín-Jiménez (19) tmartinj@utk.edu

17. TBD 10. Larry McKay (20) lmckay@utk.edu

18. TBD 11. Elisabeth Schussler (20) eschussl@utk.edu

19. TBD 12. Jon Shefner (20) jshefner@utk.edu

20. TBD 13. Tyler Wall twall3@utk.edu

ATHLETICS DIVERSITY & INCLUSION

1.  James Williams, Chair (19) jwill316@utk.edu 1.  Monica Black, Chair (19) mblack9@utk.edu

2.  Don Bruce (ex officio ) dbruce@utk.edu 2.  Samereh Abdoli (alt.) sabdoli@utk.edu

3.  Qing (Charles) Cao (19) qcao1@utk.edu 3.  Gladys Alexandre (20) galexan2@utk.edu

4.  Dawn Coe (18) dcoe@utk.edu 4.  Brian Ambroziak (18) CDI bambrozi@utk.edu

5.  John Currie (ex officio ) athleticdirector@utk.edu 5.  Misty Anderson (20) UT Sys. Rel. manderson@utk.edu

6.  Ramon DeGennaro (19) rdegenna@utk.edu 6.  Michelle Kwon (19) Faculty Affairs mkwon2@utk.edu

7.  Andrew Donovan (ex officio ) adonovan@utk.edu 7.  Niki Labbé (19) nlabbe@utk.edu

8.  Kelly Ellenburg (20) kellenb@utk.edu 8.  Mary McAlpin mmcalpin@utk.edu

9.  Sarah Huff Burnley (19) shuff1@utk.edu 9.  Marcy Souza (20) Teaching Council msouza@utk.edu

10. Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu

11. Rex Pringle (ex officio ) rpringl2@utk.edu EXECUTIVE COUNCIL

12. Joe Scogin (ex officio ) jscogin@utk.edu 1.  Beauvais Lyons, Chair blyons@utk.edu

13. Jennifer Stokes (18) jstokes4@utk.edu 2.  Misty Anderson, Pres. Elect manderson@utk.edu

14. Maurice Stucke (18) mstucke@utk.edu 3.  Bonnie Ownley, Past Pres. bownley@utk.edu

15. Sheila Taylor (alt.) staylo41@utk.edu 4.  Sadie Hutson, Sec. shutson@utk.edu

16. Donna Thomas (ex officio ) dthomas7@utk.edu 5.  Ernest Bernard, Parl. ebernard@utk.edu

17. Jennifer Tourville (20) jtourvil@utk.edu 6.  Rob Spirko, Comm. Off. rspirko@utk.edu

18. Brian Whitlock (19) bwhitloc@utk.edu 7.  Monica Black mblack9@utk.edu

19. Melanie Wilson (19) mdwilson@utk.edu 8.  Rachel Chen rchen@utk.edu

20. John Zomchick (ex officio ) zomchick@utk.edu 9.  Chris Cimino (ex officio ) cimino@utk.edu

21. SGA 10. Mark Collins markcollins@utk.edu

22. SGA 11. Lou Gross lgross@utk.edu

23. Student Athlete (ex officio ) 12. Camille Hall (at large ) jhall39@utk.edu

24. Student Athlete (ex officio ) 13. Qiang He qianghe@utk.edu

14. Greg Kaplan gkaplan@utk.edu

BENEFITS & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 15. Laurie Knox lknox1@utk.edu

1.  Greg Kaplan, Chair (18) gkaplan@utk.edu 16. Michelle Kwon mkwon2@utk.edu

2.  Stephanie Benjamin (alt.) sbenjam1@utk.edu 17. Bruce MacLennan maclennan@utk.edu

3.  Aaron Buss (alt.) abuss@utk.edu 18. Crystal McAlvin cbickley@utk.edu

4.  Celeste Carruthers (18) carruthers@utk.edu

5.  Amy Hodshon (19) awood5@utk.edu

6.  Alex Lapins (20) alapins@utk.edu

THE UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE
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Legend
GSS—Graduate Student Senate
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EXECUTIVE COUNCIL CONT'D GRADUATE COUNCIL CONT'D

19. Sally McMillan sjmcmill@utk.edu 38. Brendan McConville (A&S) bmcconvi@utk.edu

20. Jennifer Morrow jamorrow@utk.edu 39. Robert Mee (Haslam COB) rmee@utk.edu

21. Samantha Murphy smurph19@utk.edu 40. Holly Mercer (ex officio ) hollymercer@utk.edu

22. Rebecca Prosser rprosser@utk.edu 41. Laurie Meschke (EHHS) llmeschke@utk.edu

23. Pat Rutenberg pbrake@utk.edu 42. Mohammed Mohsin (Haslam COB) mmohsin@utk.edu

24. James Williams jwill316@utk.edu 43. Tracy Moir-McClean (Arch&Des) moirmccl@utk.edu

25. John Zomchick (ex officio ) zomchick@utk.edu 44. Todd Moore (ex officio ) tmoore24@utk.edu

45. Robert Nobles (ex officio ) nobles@utk.edu

FACULTY AFFAIRS 46. Michael Palenchar (ex officio ) mpalench@utk.edu

1.  Michelle Kwon, Chair (19) mkwon2@utk.edu 47. Masood Parang (ex officio ) mparang@utk.edu

2.  Jennifer Fowler (19) jcfowler@utk.edu 48. David Patterson (CSW) dpatter2@utk.edu

3.  Todd Freeberg (20) tfreeber@utk.edu 49. Marian Roman (Past Chair) mroman@utk.edu

4.  Nathalie Hristov (20) mhristov@utk.edu 50. Alan Rutenberg (ORE) arutenberg@utk.edu

5.  Sharon Jean-Philippe (18) jeanphil@utk.edu 51. Reza Seddighi (CVM) mrsed@utk.edu

6.  David Keffer (20) dkeffer@utk.edu 52. Shih-Lung Shaw (ex officio ) sshaw@utk.edu

7.  Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu 53. Maria Stehle (A&S) mstehle@utk.edu

8.  James Myers (20) jmyers56@utk.edu 54. John Stier (ex officio ) jstier1@utk.edu

9.  Ling Zhao (18) ling.zhao@utk.edu 55. Molly Sullivan (ex officio ) msulli27@utk.edu

10. Steven Zinkle (18) szinkle@utk.edu 56. Dixie Thompson (ex officio ) dixielee@utk.edu

57. Greg Tipps (ex officio ) gtipps@utk.edu

GRADUATE COUNCIL 58. Hwa-Chain Wang (Comp&Exp Med)hcrwang@utk.edu

1.  Jennifer Morrow, Chair jamorrow@utk.edu 59. David Wolitz (Law) dwolitz@utk.edu

2.  Mehmet Aydeniz, Chair-Elect maydeniz@utk.edu 60. Replacement for Riemsdijk (ex officio )

3.  Reza Abedi (UTSI) rabedi@utk.edu

4.  Khalid Alshibli (Tickle COE) alshibli@utk.edu LIBRARY & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

5.  Katherine Ambroziak (ex officio ) aambrozi@utk.edu 1.  Mark Collins, Chair (20) markcollins@utk.edu

6.  Sergio Bedford (GSS) sbedford@vols.utk.edu 2.  Tami Bland (20) tbland@utk.edu

7.  Bruce Behn (ex officio ) bbehn@utk.edu 3.  Marianne Breinig (17) mbreinig@utk.edu

8.  Dave Bemis (CVM) bemis@utk.edu 4.  Jean Derco (ex officio ) jderco@utk.edu

9.  Chad Black (A&S) cblack6@utk.edu 5.  Lisa Driscoll (alt.) ldrisco1@utk.edu

10. Eric Boder (Tickle COE)         boder@utk.edu 6.  Jennifer Gramling (ex officio ) jgramlin@utk.edu

11. Julie Bonom (CON) jnewton@utk.edu 7.  Holly Greene (19) hgreene@utk.edu

12. Amy Broemmel (EHHS) broemmel@utk.edu 8.  Mary Leitnaker (19) leitnake@utk.edu

13. Ernest Brothers (ex officio ) ebrother@utk.edu 9.  Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu

14. Catherine Cox (ex officio ) cathcox@utk.edu 10. Thura Mack (alt.) tmack@utk.edu

15. Nuria Cruz-Camara (A&S) ncruzcam@utk.edu 11. Audris Mockus (alt.) audris@utk.edu

16. Sherry Cummings (ex officio ) scumming@utk.edu 12. Leigh Mutchler (18) lmutchler@utk.edu

17. Lars Dzikus (EHHS) ldzikus@utk.edu 13. Joel Reeves (ex officio ) joel.reeves@utk.edu

18. Kivanc Ekici (Tickle COE) ekici@utk.edu 14. Sean Schaeffer (alt.) sschaef5@utk.edu

19. Jeff Fairbrother (ex officio ) jfairbr1@utk.edu 15. Helene Sinnreich (alt.) hsinnreich@utk.edu

20. Rachel Fleming-May (CCI) rfleming-may@utk.edu 16. Steve Smith (ex officio ) stevensmith@utk.edu

21. Shandra Forrest-Bank (CSW) sforres6@utk.edu 17. Raja Swamy (alt.) rswamy1@utk.edu

22. Hillary Fouts (EHHS) hfouts@utk.edu 18. Stewart Waters (19) kwaters2@utk.edu

23. Robert Fuller (Haslam COB) rfuller2@utk.edu 19. GSS

24. Kristina Gordon (A&S) kgordon1@utk.edu 20. SGA

25. Jens Gregor (Tickle COE) jgregor@utk.edu

26. Jamie Greig (GSS) jgreig@vols.utk.edu NOMINATIONS & APPOINTMENTS

27. Mary Gunther (ex officio ) mgunther@utk.edu 1.  Misty Anderson, Chair manderson@utk.edu

28. Heather Harman (ex officio ) hhartman@utk.edu 2.  Sharon Jean-Philippe (UTIA-AG) jeanphil@utk.edu

29. Rebecca Jackson (CSW) rjacks20@utk.edu 3.  Brian Ambroziak (Arch & Des) bambrozi@utk.edu

30. Stephen Kania (ex officio ) skania@utk.edu 4.  Laurie Knox (A & S-Hum) lknox1@utk.edu

31. Yvonne Kilpatrick (ex officio ) ykilpatr@tennessee.edu 5.  Crystal McAlvin (A & S-N. S.) cbickley@utk.edu

32. Maik Lang (Tickle COE) mlang2@utk.edu 6.  Harry Dahms (A & S-S. S.) hdahms@utk.edu

33. Jim Larson (CASNR) jlarson2@utk.edu 7.  Celeste Carruthers (Haslam COB) carruthers@utk.edu

34. Karen Lasater (CON) klasater@utk.edu

35. Jacob Latham (A&S) spqr@utk.edu

36. Alex Long (ex officio ) along23@utk.edu

37. Sibyl Marshall (Law) smarshal@utk.edu
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GSS—Graduate Student Senate
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NOMINATIONS & APPOINTMENTS CONT'D RESEARCH COUNCIL CONT'D

8.  Sally McMillan (C & I Sciences)sjmcmill@utk.edu 36. Xiaopeng Zhao (20) xzhao9@utk.edu

9.  Gary Skolits (CEHHS) gskolits@utk.edu 37. Interim Vice-Chancellor (ex officio )

10. Xiaopeng Zhao (Engineering) xzhao9@utk.edu 38. GSS

11. Maurice Stucke (Law) mstucke@utk.edu 39. GSS

12. Teresa Berry (Libraries) tberry0@utk.edu 40. GSS

13. Sadie Hutson (Nursing) shutson@utk.edu 41. TBD (CEHHS ex officio )

14. Lt. Col. Matthew Castillo mcastil5@utk.edu

15. Phyllis Thompson (Social Work)pthomp11@utk.edu TEACHING & LEARNING COUNCIL

16. John Schmisseur (UTSI) jschmiss@utk.edu 1.  Samantha Murphy, Co Chair (19) smurph19@utk.edu

17. Silke Hecht (Vet Med) shecht@utk.edu 2.  Pat Rutenberg, Co-Chair (20) pbrake@utk.edu

18. Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu 3.  Teresa Berry (18) tberry0@utk.edu

4.  Ernest Brothers (ex officio ) ebrother@utk.edu

NON-TENURE TRACK ISSUES 5.  David Butler (19) dbutle14@utk.edu

1.  Laurie Knox, Co-Chair (20) lknox1@utk.edu 6.  Lt. Col. Matthew Castillo mcastil5@utk.edu

2.  Crystal McAlvin, Co-Chair (20) cbickley@utk.edu 7.  Denise Gardner (ex officio ) d.gardner@utk.edu

3.  Chris Craig (20) ccraig@utk.edu 8.  Jennifer Gramling (ex officio ) jgramlin@utk.edu

4.  Kristina Gehrman (20) kgehrma1@utk.edu 9.  Rob Hardin (20) robh@utk.edu

5.  Stephen Marz (19) stephen.marz@utk.edu 10. R. J. Hinde (ex officio ) rhinde@utk.edu

6.  Phyllis Thompson (18) pthomp11@utk.edu 11. Hyun Kim (18) hyunkim@utk.edu

7.  Jennifer Tourville (20) jtourvil@utk.edu 12. Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu

8.  Scott Wall (20) swall2@utk.edu 13. Srinivasan (Rajan) Mahadevan (19) smahadev@utk.edu

14. Jason Mastrogiovanni (20) jmastrog@utk.edu

RESEARCH COUNCIL 15. Lisa Muller (19) lmuller@utk.edu

1.  Qiang He, Chair (18) qianghe@utk.edu 16. Lisa Mullikin (19) lmulliki@utk.edu

2.  Suzie Allard (ex officio ) sallard@utk.edu 17. Katherine Newnam (19) knewnam@utk.edu

3.  Katherine Ambroziak (ex officio ) aambrozi@utk.edu 18. Andrew Pulte (20) apulte@utk.edu

4.  Teri Baxter (ex officio ) tbaxter4@utk.edu 19. Kristin Rearden (20) krearden@utk.edu

5.  Stephen Blackwell (18) sblackwe@utk.edu 20. Alex Rodrigues (20) arodri23@utk.edu

6.  Christine Boake (ex officio ) cboake@utk.edu 21. Marcy Souza (20) msouza@utk.edu

7.  Jiangang (Jay) Chen (19) jchen38@utk.edu 22. Alan Wallace (19) alan-wallace@utk.edu

8.  Bill Dunne (ex officio ) wdunne@utk.edu 23. GSS

9.  Yuri Efremenko (20) yefremen@utk.edu 24. GSS

10. Islam El-adaway (19) eladaway@utk.edu 25. SGA

11. David Icove (20) icove@utk.edu 26. SGA

12. Julia Jaekel (20) jjaekel@utk.edu 27. SGA

13. Asafa Jalata (19) ajalata@utk.edu

14. Juan Jurat-Fuentes (19) jurat@utk.edu UNDERGRADUATE COUNCIL

15. Michael Kilbey (20) mkilbey@utk.edu 1.  Rachel Chen, Chair rchen@utk.edu

16. Rebecca Koszalinski (20) rkoszali@utk.edu 2.  Robert Mindrup, Vice Chair rmindrup@utk.edu

17. Bruce LaMattina (ORE  ex officio ) blamatti@utk.edu 3.  Kari Alldredge (ex officio ) kalldre1@utk.edu

18. Jacob Latham (18) spqr@utk.edu 4.  Katherine Ambroziak (Past Chair) aambrozi@utk.edu

19. Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu 5.  Ken Baker kbaker5@utk.edu

20. Michael McEntee (ex officio ) mmcentee@utk.edu 6.  John Bell bell@utk.edu

21. Holly Mercer (ex officio ) hollymercer@utk.edu 7.  Richard Bennett rbennet2@utk.edu

22. Robert Muenchen (ex officio ) muenchen@utk.edu 8.  Tom Boehm tboehm@utk.edu

23. Andreas Nebenfuehr (20) nebenfuehr@utk.edu 9.  Deb Chyka dchyka@utk.edu

24. Charles Noble (ex officio ) cnoble@utk.edu 10. Chuck Collins (ex officio ) collins@utk.edu

25. Christian Parigger cparigge@utsi.edu 11. Jamie Coble jcoble1@utk.edu

26. Greg Reynolds (19) greynol3@utk.edu 12. Maj. Jared Crain (ex officio ) jcrain2@utk.edu

27. Tim Rials (ex officio ) trials@utk.edu 13. Sherry Cummings (ex officio ) scumming@utk.edu

28. Casey Sams (20) jsams1@utk.edu 14. Erin Darby edarby1@utk.edu

29. John Schmisseur (18) jschmiss@utk.edu 15. Marleen Davis mkdavis@utk.edu

30. George Siopsis (18) siopsis@utk.edu 16. Kim Denton kddenton@utk.edu

31. Steve Smith (ex officio ) stevensmith@utk.edu 17. Jochen Denzler jdenzler@tennessee.edu

32. Brynn Voy (18) bhvoy@utk.edu

33. David G. White (ex officio ) dwhite25@utk.edu

34. Shellen Wu (18) swu5@utk.edu

35. Tami Wyatt (ex officio) twyatt@utk.edu
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18. Joanne Devlin jdevlin@utk.edu

19. George Drinnon (ex officio ) gdrinnon@utk.edu

20. Joshua Emery jemery2@utk.edu

21. Jeff Fairbrother (ex officio ) jfairbr1@utk.edu

22. Nadia Fomin nfomin@utk.edu

23. Beth Avery Foster ejavery@utk.edu

24. Jennifer Gramling (ex officio ) jgramlin@utk.edu

25. Mary Gunther (ex officio ) mgunther@utk.edu

26. Heather Hartman (ex officio ) hhartman@utk.edu

27. Timothy Hulsey (ex officio ) thulsey@utk.edu

28. Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu

29. Katie Kavanagh kkavanag@utk.edu

30. Cheryl Kojima ckojima@utk.edu

31. Daniel Magilow dmagilow@utk.edu

32. Lindsay Mahony lmahony@utk.edu

33. Barbara Murphy (ex officio ) bmurphy@utk.edu

34. Masood Parang (ex officio ) mparang@utk.edu

35. Michael Palenchar (ex officio ) mpalench@utk.edu

36. Drew Paul wpaul2@utk.edu

37. Shih-Lung Shaw (ex officio ) sshaw@utk.edu

38. Vandana Singh vandana@utk.edu

39. Delores Smith delsmith@utk.edu

40. John Stier (ex officio ) jstier1@utk.edu

41. Aleydis Van de Moortel avdm@utk.edu

42. Teresa Walker (ex officio ) tbwalker@utk.edu

43. Amanda Warren ahawkes1@utk.edu

44. Anthony Welch awelch8@utk.edu

45. Angela Wozencroft awozenc1@utk.edu

46. SGA

47. SGA

48. SGA

49. SGA

50. Chair, Advising Committee

51. Associate Vice Provost for Student Success

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM RELATIONS

1.  Sally McMillan, Chair (18) sjmcmill@utk.edu

2.  Misty Anderson (20) manderson@utk.edu

3.  Chris Boyer (20) cboyer3@utk.edu

4.  Martin Griffin (19) wmg@utk.edu

5. Yvonne Kilpatrick (18) ykilpatr@utk.edu

6.  Husheng Li (alt.) hli31@tennessee.edu

7.  Andrea Ludwig (20) aludwig@utk.edu

8.  Beauvais Lyons (ex officio ) blyons@utk.edu

9.  Bruce MacLennan (UTFC) maclennan@utk.edu

10.  Gary Skolits (18) gskolits@utk.edu

Legend
GSS—Graduate Student Senate
SGA—Student Government Association

mailto:jdevlin@utk.edu#
mailto:gdrinnon@utk.edu#
mailto:jemery2@utk.edu#
mailto:jfairbr1@utk.edu#
mailto:nfomin@utk.edu#
mailto:ejavery@utk.edu#
mailto:jgramlin@utk.edu#
mailto:mgunther@utk.edu#
mailto:hhartman@utk.edu#
mailto:thulsey@utk.edu#
mailto:blyons@utk.edu#
mailto:kkavanag@utk.edu#
mailto:ckojima@utk.edu#
mailto:dmagilow@utk.edu#
mailto:lmahony@utk.edu#
mailto:bmurphy@utk.edu#
mailto:mparang@utk.edu#
mailto:mpalench@utk.edu#
mailto:wpaul2@utk.edu#
mailto:sshaw@utk.edu#
mailto:vandana@utk.edu#
mailto:delsmith@utk.edu#
mailto:jstier1@utk.edu#
mailto:avdm@utk.edu#
mailto:tbwalker@utk.edu#
mailto:ahawkes1@utk.edu#
mailto:awelch8@utk.edu#
mailto:awozenc1@utk.edu#
mailto:sjmcmill@utk.edu#
mailto:manderson@utk.edu#
mailto:cboyer3@utk.edu#
mailto:wmg@utk.edu#
mailto:ykilpatr@utk.edu#
mailto:hli31@tennessee.edu#
mailto:aludwig@utk.edu#
mailto:blyons@utk.edu#
mailto:maclennan@utk.edu#
mailto:gskolits@utk.edu#

